
WKHS Clubs,
Programs and
Activities
2024-2025

Student Council Advisors
Megan Humphrey
mhumphrey@wscloud.org
Lawren Smith, lsmith@wscloud.org

Class of 2025 Advisors
Meladee Hopkins,
mhopkins@wscloud.org
Gavin Meeks, gmeeks@wscloud.org

Class of 2026 Advisors
Beth Lustgarten,
blustgarten@wscloud.org
Grace Karlock, gkarlock@wscloud.org

Class of 2027 Advisors
Ashton Hunt, ahunt@wscloud.org
Emily Sayre, esayre@wscloud.org

Class of 2028 Advisors
Mackenzie Johnson,
mjohnson@wscloud.org
Kim Bryson, kbryson@wscloud.org

PERFORMANCE AND ACADEMIC
Dance Team, Lauren Merz-Holloway
wk.guard@gmail.com
In the Know, Laura Haverkamp
lhaverkamp@wscloud.org
Jazz Band/Pep Band, James
DeFrancesco
jdefrancesco@wscloud.org
Alex Brough, abrough@wscloud.org
Marching Band
Alex Brough, abrough@wscloud.org
James DeFrancesco
jdefrancesco@wscloud.org
Math Club, TBA
Mock Trial, Eric Hershberger
eric@ohiolawyersgroup.com
Science Olympiad, TBA
Theatre Productions, Daniel Robey
drobey@wscloud.org
Winter Guard, Lauren Merz-Holloway
wk.guard@gmail.com

HONORS GROUPS
National Honor Society
Erica Duffin, eduffin@wscloud.org
Dave Strausbaugh,
dstrausbaugh@wscloud.org
Tri-M Music Honor Society
Alex Brough, abrough@wscloud.org
Holly Lewis, hlewis@wscloud.org
International Thespian Society
Daniel Robey, drobey@wscloud.org
World Language Honors Society,
Lauren Hansel, lhansel@wscloud.org

CLUBS, PROGRAMS &
ORGANIZATIONS
Academic Honors, Aric Thomas
athomas@wscloud.org
Asian American Association,
Sue Moon-Swihart,
smoon-swihart@wscloud.org
Biomed, Brianna Davis
bdavis@wscloud.org
Black Student Association
Yusra Shegow,
yshegow@wscloud.org
Book Club, Megan Humphrey
mhumphrey@wscloud.org
Chess Club, Chris Isenhour
cisenhour@wscloud.org
Diversity Club, Kimberly
Gibson-McDonald,
kgibson-mcdonald@wscloud.org,
Lauren Glaros,
lglaros@wscloud.org, Christiane
Baker, cbaker@wscloud.org
Environmental Club, Chelsey
Hundertpfund
chundertpfund@wscloud.org
eSports Ohio, Gavin Meeks
gmeeks@wscloud.org, John
Patch, jpatch@wscloud.org
Film Club, Chris Isenhour,
cisenhour@wscloud.org
Futbol Club Worthington (F.C.
Worthington), Ben Berens,
bberens@wscloud.org, Emilio
Bravo, ebravo@wscloud.org


